
Skriešanas seriāls "Tepera takas'' 1. kārta 

13.05.2021 

Organizators: Guntars Markss 

Distanču priekšnieks: Guntars Markss  

[#1] [#2] [#3] [S10] [S12] [S15] 

[S18] [S40] [S55] [S55+] [S7] [V10] 

[V12] [V15] [V18] [V35] [V45] [V55] 

[V55+] [V7] 

 

S7 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   718 Marta Šiolva              Individuāl 00:06:26 

 2.  1047 Emīlija Kalvīte           Smiltene   00:06:41 

 3.  1039 Beatrise Znota            Individuāl 00:08:06  

 4.  1030 Sabīne Šteinberga         Silvas Ziķ 00:08:12 

 5.  1161 Faustīne Dorše            Smiltene   00:08:27 

 6.   594 Gerda Kondratjeva         Smiltene   00:08:45 

 7.  1073 Adele Cera                Palsmane   00:09:02 

 8.   600 Aivita Adukone            Smiltene   00:09:18 

 9.  1105 Alisija Šica              Sigulda    00:10:39 

10.  1033 Gerda Matuka              Individuāl 00:13:40 

V7 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   689 Miķelis Zetmanis          Silvas ziķ 00:05:50 

 2.   840 Krišjānis Zariņš          Individuāl 00:06:10 +00:20 

 3.  1046 Eduards Kalvītis          Smiltene   00:06:40 +00:50 

 4.   729 Miķelis Zariņš            Trapene    00:07:01 +01:11 

 5.   719 Reinis Šilovs             Individuāl 00:07:06 +01:16 

 6.  1060 Marks Markuss Zālītis     Vudlande   00:07:50 +02:00 

 7.   672 Mārtiņš Deņīsovs          Smiltene   00:08:34 +02:44 

 8.  1123 Jānis Jansons             Raiņa iela 00:09:00 +03:10 

 9.   720 Andis Šilovs              Individuāl 00:13:18 +07:28 

      739 Tomass Petrovskis         Pakalni    DNF      

S10 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   725 Una Pērkone               Smiltenes  00:04:17 

 2.   220 Kristīne Bleikša          Individuāl 00:04:54 +00:37 

 3.   649 Alise Ķikāne              tim Ķikāni 00:04:59 +00:42 

 4.  1067 Sofija Marija Zālīte      Vudlande   00:05:10 +00:53 

 5.   834 Ieva Dreimane             Individuāl 00:05:20 +01:03 

 6.   560 Karlīna Rīdere            Smiltenes  00:05:32 +01:15 
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 7.   760 Karlīna Paula Ciemiņa     Smiltenes  00:05:33 +01:16 

 8.   810 Sanija Jansone            Smiltenes  00:05:44 +01:27 

 9.   622 Marta Karlīne Vipule      Individuāl 00:05:58 +01:41 

10.   609 Annija Cera               Palsmane   00:06:03 +01:46 

11.  1124 Anna Cīrule               OK Azimuts 00:06:24 +02:07 

12.  1095 Alise Linde               OK Azimuts 00:06:25 +02:08 

13.  1009 Katrīna Fanta             Individuāl 00:06:31 +02:14 

14.  1116 Emma Kalniņa              OK Azimuts 00:06:33 +02:16 

15.  1056 Emīlija Dimiņa            Palsmanes  00:06:43 +02:26 

16.  1103 Katrīna Paulsone          OK Azimuts 00:06:49 +02:32 

17.   543 Dārta Alksne              Smiltene   00:07:09 +02:52 

18.   812 Elza Muižniece            Variņi     00:07:11 +02:54 

19.   962 Marta Krēvica             Variņi     00:07:18 +03:01 

20.  1062 Elita Znota               Individuāl 00:08:05 +03:48 

21.   656 Anna Karlīna Seņka        Smiltenes  00:08:21 +04:04 

21.   610 Elza Elizabete Eglīte     Smiltenes  00:08:21 +04:04 

V10 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   828 Meinards Doršs            BJSS Viegl 00:04:32 

 2.   738 Hugo Pakalns              Smiltenes  00:04:34 +00:02 

 3.   968 Rihards Jemsts            BJSS Viegl 00:04:41 +00:09 

 4.   955 Edvards Balodis           Smiltenes  00:04:48 +00:16 

 5.   668 Adrians Šics              Sigulda    00:04:49 +00:17 

 6.   678 Nikolass Freimanis        Individuāl 00:04:57 +00:25 

 7.   707 Jānis Putrālis            Individuāl 00:05:05 +00:33 

 8.   664 Sandijs Metuzāls          Smiltenes  00:05:11 +00:39 

 9.   977 Emīls Ķikāns              Tim Ķikāni 00:05:20 +00:48 

10.   740 Miķelis Albertiņš         Sporta sko 00:05:25 +00:53 

11.   673 Gustavs Slapjums          BJSS       00:05:26 +00:54 

12.  1119 Dāvids Žuravļovs          Smiltene v 00:05:34 +01:02 

13.   716 Ritvars Melderis          BJSS Viegl 00:05:36 +01:04 

14.   635 Elmārs Lapiņš                        00:05:37 +01:05 

14.   547 Eduards Kalniņš           BJSS Viegl 00:05:37 +01:05 

16.   670 Rūdolfs Zelmanis          Silva Ziķe 00:05:42 +01:10 

17.   527 Toms Grabovskis           OK Azimuts 00:05:44 +01:12 

18.  1112 Henrijs Millers           Individuāl 00:05:48 +01:16 

19.  1109 Rūdis Balodis             BJSS       00:05:58 +01:26 

20.   710 Roberts Tamms             sv         00:05:59 +01:27 

21.  1122 Niklāvs Leimanis          FK Smilten 00:06:03 +01:31 

22.   663 Valters Gavars            Smiltenes  00:06:06 +01:34 

22.  1022 Toms Pilmanis             Variņi     00:06:06 +01:34 

24.  1035 Ričards Šteinbergs        Silvas ziķ 00:06:14 +01:42 

25.   731 Markuss Mežulis           Smiltene   00:06:15 +01:43 

26.  1127 Armands Prūsis            FK Smilten 00:06:29 +01:57 

27.  1114 Roberts Zīvers            OK Azimuts 00:06:32 +02:00 

28.  1103 Aleksandrs Meļķis         BJSS       00:06:38 +02:06 

29.  1134 Ričards Krauklis          FK Smilten 00:06:48 +02:16 

30.   297 Kristers Purmalis         Smiltene   00:08:27 +03:55 

31.  1104 Eliss Dūmiņš              OK Azimuts 00:08:35 +04:03 

32.  1143 Aleksis Aleksējevs        OK Azimuts 00:09:03 +04:31 

S12 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 
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  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   680 Estere Elisa Drīveniece   Cēsu Pilsē 00:04:39 

 2.  1036 Džīna Brence              Smiltenes  00:04:49 +00:10 

 3.  1053 Maija Dorše               BJSS Viegl 00:05:30 +00:51 

 4.   761 Karlīna Ulmane            BJSS Viegl 00:05:32 +00:53 

 5.  1069 Emīlija Paula Purmale     FK Smilten 00:06:27 +01:48 

 6.   463 Dinija Rīdere             Smiltenes  00:06:39 +02:00 

 7.   456 Paula Petrovska           Smiltenes  00:14:55 +10:16 

V12 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   650 Marsels Dūmiņš            FK Smilten 00:04:31 

 2.   457 Adrians Leikarts          FK Smilten 00:04:40 +00:09 

 3.   747 Mārtiņš Vahers            Smiltenes  00:04:42 +00:11 

 4.   733 Aleksis Jēkabsons         Smiltenes  00:04:45 +00:14 

 5.  1091 Kristiāns G.              Smiltene   00:04:50 +00:19 

 6.  1093 Andris Podnieks           Variņi     00:05:03 +00:32 

 7.   732 Rodrigo Jurciņš           Vieglatlēt 00:05:04 +00:33 

 8.  1068 Kārlis Vilisters          FK Smilten 00:05:05 +00:34 

 9.  1071 Artūrs Mičurs             FK Smilten 00:05:18 +00:47 

10.  1065 Arians Zirnis             Smiltene   00:05:24 +00:53 

11.   763 Aleksandrs Koriņevs       Variņi     00:05:29 +00:58 

12.   998 Markuss Gaismiņš          Smiltene   00:05:41 +01:10 

13.   572 Eduards Vilkasts          Palsmane   00:05:47 +01:16 

14.   742 Kārlis Zaļais             Individuāl 00:05:51 +01:20 

15.  1154 Ralfs Žuravbovs           Smiltenes  00:05:55 +01:24 

16.  1090 Rihards Puhaļskis         FK Smilten 00:06:11 +01:40 

17.  1061 Jēkabs Žēbins             FK Smilten 00:06:17 +01:46 

18.   717 Mārcis Meiss              Velo lifes 00:06:19 +01:48 

19.   764 Intars Koriņevs           Variņi     00:06:23 +01:52 

20.   671 Dairis Jaroslavskis       SBJSS      00:06:37 +02:06 

21.  1008 Daniels Fanta             Individuāl 00:06:50 +02:19 

22.   826 Jēkabs Zariņš             Alūksnes s 00:08:58 +04:27 

S55+ Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.  1034 Iveta Purmale             Smiltene   00:08:34 

V15 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   482 Roberts Kašs              Individuāl 00:11:15 

 2.  1120 Markuss Ādamsons          BJSS       00:12:36 +01:21 

 3.  1102 Ričards Āgaris            BJSS       00:12:58 +01:43 

 4.   418 Emīls Goba                Garām Ejot 00:13:05 +01:50 

 5.   449 Pauls Grabovskis          OK Azimuts 00:13:27 +02:12 

 6.   681 Emīls Začs                Smiltenes  00:13:38 +02:23 

 7.   679 Jānis Freimanis           Smiltenes  00:13:42 +02:27 

 8.  1151 Roberts Upenieks          Individuāl 00:14:10 +02:55 

file:///C:/Users/linda.beitika/Downloads/Tepera_takas_1.kÄ�rta.htm%23top
file:///C:/Users/linda.beitika/Downloads/Tepera_takas_1.kÄ�rta.htm%23top
file:///C:/Users/linda.beitika/Downloads/Tepera_takas_1.kÄ�rta.htm%23top


 9.  1043 Kristers Elmanis          Individuāl 00:16:05 +04:50 

10.  1042 Miks Andersons            Smiltenes  00:16:06 +04:51 

11.   991 Emīls Dimiņš              Individuāl 00:16:39 +05:24 

12.   824 Renārs Krustiņš           Sporta sko 00:16:48 +05:33 

13.   637 Artūrs Bogdanovs          BJSS       00:17:09 +05:54 

14.   837 Kristers Rozentāls        BJSS       00:17:15 +06:00 

15.  1072 Reinis Jēkabs Vītols      Variņi     00:17:42 +06:27 

16.   699 Kurts Apsītis             Individuāl 00:21:24 +10:09 

S15 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   905 Sanija Kaņipova           Variņi     00:13:20 

 2.   696 Sāra Dorše                Smiltenes  00:13:31 +00:11 

 3.   439 Emīlija Seņka             Smiltenes  00:13:46 +00:26 

 4.   802 Liene Ķikāne              Smiltenes  00:14:00 +00:40 

 5.   192 Kitija Abula              Grundzāle  00:14:12 +00:52 

 6.   693 Katrīna Zariņa            Alūksnes B 00:15:32 +02:12 

 7.   800 Elīza Ķikāne              Smiltenes  00:15:59 +02:39 

 8.   642 Krista Dance              Smiltenes  00:16:11 +02:51 

 9.   812 Elza Muižniece            Variņi     00:18:07 +04:47 

10.  1077 Sanda Grunde              Variņi     00:20:57 +07:37 

S18 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   805 Rūta Karlīna Bakaisa      Team Variņ 00:20:25 

S40 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   455 Madara Ciemiņa            Smiltenes  00:12:29 

 2.  1032 Sabīne Vīlaka             Vudlande   00:13:14 +00:45 

 3.  1131 Monta Konstante           Smiltenes  00:13:28 +00:59 

 4.   190 Una Selīna Muižniece      LSPA Sport 00:15:20 +02:51 

 5.  1051 Lauma Skrodele            Ilgas      00:16:43 +04:14 

 6.  1075 Ilze Slapjuma             Individuāl 00:17:23 +04:54 

 7.   350 Santa Rīdere              Smiltene   00:17:27 +04:58 

 8.   969 Monta Miglava             Individuāl 00:19:08 +06:39 

 9.  1031 Elīza Znota               Individuāl 00:22:18 +09:49 

S55 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   613 Elita Zālīte              Smiltene   00:13:15 

 2.    41 Iveta Kazaine             Smiltene   00:13:52 +00:37 

 3.   587 Gunita Ķelpa              Vidaga     00:14:21 +01:06 

 4.   224 Aiga Sorokina             Smiltenes  00:14:52 +01:37 

 5.   759 Jeļena Dombrovska         Individuāl 00:15:12 +01:57 

 6.    50 Ilzīte Muižniece          Smiltene   00:15:20 +02:05 

 7.   194 Aiga Ozola                Smiltene   00:15:33 +02:18 
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 8.  1041 Mudīte Zālīte             Vudlande   00:15:48 +02:33 

 9.   767 Evita Ūdre                STV studij 00:16:05 +02:50 

10.   599 Inese Meldere             Smiltene   00:16:06 +02:51 

11.   692 Iluta Zariņa              Trapene    00:17:34 +04:19 

12.   708 Diāna Polika              Individuāl 00:19:04 +05:49 

13.  1135 Irita Lipiņa              Individuāl 00:20:19 +07:04 

14.   583 Lāsma Vilkasta            Palsmane   00:21:47 +08:32 

15.   553 Anita Adukone             Smiltene   00:22:02 +08:47 

V55+ Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.    55 Ivars Joksts              BJSS       00:15:08 

 2.   724 Raitis Puriņš             Zemgales z 00:15:36 +00:28 

 3.  1044 Māris Zālītis             Vudlande   00:15:45 +00:37 

 4.   136 Vairis Krauklis           Privātbūve 00:16:36 +01:28 

 5.   559 Andrejs Goba              Smiltene   00:18:27 +03:19 

V18 Distance (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   626 Tomass Veismanis          FK Smilten 00:23:16 

 2.   821 Jānis Vahers              Smiltenes  00:23:17 +00:01 

 3.   191 Renārs Kļaviņš            Azimuts    00:24:11 +00:55 

 4.   819 Niklāvs Korkunievs        Smiltenes  00:24:26 +01:10 

 5.   117 Ilvars Joksts             SCV        00:24:30 +01:14 

 6.  1121 Kārlis Briedis            Individuāl 00:28:19 +05:03 

 7.  1074 Endijs Balodis            BJSS       00:30:06 +06:50 

V35 Distance (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   631 Edgars Matuks             BJSS Viegl 00:18:58 

 2.    84 Kārlis Rozītis            FK Smilten 00:19:59 +01:01 

 3.   184 Ričards Rullis            FK Smilten 00:20:03 +01:05 

 4.   494 Elvis Markss              Smiltenes  00:20:26 +01:28 

 5.    77 Jānis Šteinbergs          Smiltene   00:21:51 +02:53 

 6.  1040 Āris Fūrmanis             Vudlande   00:22:23 +03:25 

 7.   615 Māris Millers             Individuāl 00:27:26 +08:28 

 8.  1076 Dāvis Sīmanis             BJSS       00:28:15 +09:17 

V45 Distance (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   735 Aivis Zetmanis            Silvas ziķ 00:20:33 

 2.   321 Kaspars Abuls             Azimuts    00:21:39 +01:06 

 3.  1099 Andris Šics               Sigulda    00:22:24 +01:51 

 4.   986 Andis Kiršbaums           Smiltene   00:24:42 +04:09 

 5.   458 Jānis Leikarts            L-Team     00:26:01 +05:28 

 6.  1063 Mārcis Palga              Z/S Pagast 00:29:58 +09:25 
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V55 Distance (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.  1038 Guntis Ozols              Smiltene   00:22:58 

 2.   715 Agnis Melderis            Individuāl 00:24:22 +01:24 

 3.   745 Andris Lanka              ASE Smilte 00:24:39 +01:41 

 4.   669 Māris Drīvenieks          Cēsis      00:26:46 +03:48 

 5.   558 Andris Vilkasts           Palsmane   00:28:58 +06:00 

#1 Distance (S7,V7,S10,V10,S12,V12,S55+): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs      Class      Rezultāts                 

 1.   725 Una Pērkone               Smiltenes S10        00:04:17 

 2.   650 Marsels Dūmiņš            FK SmiltenV12        00:04:31 

+00:14 

 3.   828 Meinards Doršs            BJSS VieglV10        00:04:32 

+00:15 

 4.   738 Hugo Pakalns              Smiltenes V10        00:04:34 

+00:17 

 5.   680 Estere Elisa Drīveniece   Cēsu PilsēS12        00:04:39 

+00:22 

 6.   457 Adrians Leikarts          FK SmiltenV12        00:04:40 

+00:23 

 7.   968 Rihards Jemsts            BJSS VieglV10        00:04:41 

+00:24 

 8.   747 Mārtiņš Vahers            Smiltenes V12        00:04:42 

+00:25 

 9.   733 Aleksis Jēkabsons         Smiltenes V12        00:04:45 

+00:28 

10.   955 Edvards Balodis           Smiltenes V10        00:04:48 

+00:31 

11.  1036 Džīna Brence              Smiltenes S12        00:04:49 

+00:32 

11.   668 Adrians Šics              Sigulda   V10        00:04:49 

+00:32 

13.  1091 Kristiāns G.              Smiltene  V12        00:04:50 

+00:33 

14.   220 Kristīne Bleikša          IndividuālS10        00:04:54 

+00:37 

15.   678 Nikolass Freimanis        IndividuālV10        00:04:57 

+00:40 

16.   649 Alise Ķikāne              tim ĶikāniS10        00:04:59 

+00:42 

17.  1093 Andris Podnieks           Variņi    V12        00:05:03 

+00:46 

18.   732 Rodrigo Jurciņš           VieglatlētV12        00:05:04 

+00:47 

19.  1068 Kārlis Vilisters          FK SmiltenV12        00:05:05 

+00:48 

19.   707 Jānis Putrālis            IndividuālV10        00:05:05 

+00:48 

21.  1067 Sofija Marija Zālīte      Vudlande  S10        00:05:10 

+00:53 
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22.   664 Sandijs Metuzāls          Smiltenes V10        00:05:11 

+00:54 

23.  1071 Artūrs Mičurs             FK SmiltenV12        00:05:18 

+01:01 

24.   977 Emīls Ķikāns              Tim ĶikāniV10        00:05:20 

+01:03 

24.   834 Ieva Dreimane             IndividuālS10        00:05:20 

+01:03 

26.  1065 Arians Zirnis             Smiltene  V12        00:05:24 

+01:07 

27.   740 Miķelis Albertiņš         Sporta skoV10        00:05:25 

+01:08 

28.   673 Gustavs Slapjums          BJSS      V10        00:05:26 

+01:09 

29.   763 Aleksandrs Koriņevs       Variņi    V12        00:05:29 

+01:12 

30.  1053 Maija Dorše               BJSS VieglS12        00:05:30 

+01:13 

31.   761 Karlīna Ulmane            BJSS VieglS12        00:05:32 

+01:15 

31.   560 Karlīna Rīdere            Smiltenes S10        00:05:32 

+01:15 

33.   760 Karlīna Paula Ciemiņa     Smiltenes S10        00:05:33 

+01:16 

34.  1119 Dāvids Žuravļovs          Smiltene vV10        00:05:34 

+01:17 

35.   716 Ritvars Melderis          BJSS VieglV10        00:05:36 

+01:19 

36.   635 Elmārs Lapiņš                       V10        00:05:37 

+01:20 

36.   547 Eduards Kalniņš           BJSS VieglV10        00:05:37 

+01:20 

38.   998 Markuss Gaismiņš          Smiltene  V12        00:05:41 

+01:24 

39.   670 Rūdolfs Zelmanis          Silva ZiķeV10        00:05:42 

+01:25 

40.   527 Toms Grabovskis           OK AzimutsV10        00:05:44 

+01:27 

40.   810 Sanija Jansone            Smiltenes S10        00:05:44 

+01:27 

42.   572 Eduards Vilkasts          Palsmane  V12        00:05:47 

+01:30 

43.  1112 Henrijs Millers           IndividuālV10        00:05:48 

+01:31 

44.   689 Miķelis Zetmanis          Silvas ziķV7         00:05:50 

+01:33 

45.   742 Kārlis Zaļais             IndividuālV12        00:05:51 

+01:34 

46.  1154 Ralfs Žuravbovs           Smiltenes V12        00:05:55 

+01:38 

47.   622 Marta Karlīne Vipule      IndividuālS7         00:05:58 

+01:41 

47.  1109 Rūdis Balodis             BJSS      V10        00:05:58 

+01:41 

49.   710 Roberts Tamms             sv        V10        00:05:59 

+01:42 



50.  1122 Niklāvs Leimanis          FK SmiltenV10        00:06:03 

+01:46 

50.   609 Annija Cera               Palsmane  S10        00:06:03 

+01:46 

52.   663 Valters Gavars            Smiltenes V10        00:06:06 

+01:49 

52.  1022 Toms Pilmanis             Variņi    V10        00:06:06 

+01:49 

54.   840 Krišjānis Zariņš          IndividuālV7         00:06:10 

+01:53 

55.  1090 Rihards Puhaļskis         FK SmiltenV12        00:06:11 

+01:54 

56.  1035 Ričards Šteinbergs        Silvas ziķV10        00:06:14 

+01:57 

57.   731 Markuss Mežulis           Smiltene  V10        00:06:15 

+01:58 

58.  1061 Jēkabs Žēbins             FK SmiltenV12        00:06:17 

+02:00 

59.   717 Mārcis Meiss              Velo lifesV12        00:06:19 

+02:02 

60.   764 Intars Koriņevs           Variņi    V12        00:06:23 

+02:06 

61.  1124 Anna Cīrule               OK AzimutsS10        00:06:24 

+02:07 

62.  1095 Alise Linde               OK AzimutsS10        00:06:25 

+02:08 

63.   718 Marta Šiolva              IndividuālS7         00:06:26 

+02:09 

64.  1069 Emīlija Paula Purmale     FK SmiltenS12        00:06:27 

+02:10 

65.  1127 Armands Prūsis            FK SmiltenV10        00:06:29 

+02:12 

66.  1009 Katrīna Fanta             IndividuālS10        00:06:31 

+02:14 

67.  1114 Roberts Zīvers            OK AzimutsV10        00:06:32 

+02:15 

68.  1116 Emma Kalniņa              OK AzimutsS10        00:06:33 

+02:16 

69.   671 Dairis Jaroslavskis       SBJSS     V12        00:06:37 

+02:20 

70.  1103 Aleksandrs Meļķis         BJSS      V10        00:06:38 

+02:21 

71.   463 Dinija Rīdere             Smiltenes S12        00:06:39 

+02:22 

72.  1046 Eduards Kalvītis          Smiltene  V7         00:06:40 

+02:23 

73.  1047 Emīlija Kalvīte           Smiltene  S7         00:06:41 

+02:24 

74.  1056 Emīlija Dimiņa            Palsmanes S10        00:06:43 

+02:26 

75.  1134 Ričards Krauklis          FK SmiltenV10        00:06:48 

+02:31 

76.  1103 Katrīna Paulsone          OK AzimutsS10        00:06:49 

+02:32 

77.  1008 Daniels Fanta             IndividuālV12        00:06:50 

+02:33 



78.   729 Miķelis Zariņš            Trapene   V7         00:07:01 

+02:44 

79.   719 Reinis Šilovs             IndividuālV7         00:07:06 

+02:49 

80.   543 Dārta Alksne              Smiltene  S10        00:07:09 

+02:52 

81.   812 Elza Muižniece            Variņi    S10        00:07:11 

+02:54 

82.   962 Marta Krēvica             Variņi    S10        00:07:18 

+03:01 

83.  1060 Marks Markuss Zālītis     Vudlande  V7         00:07:50 

+03:33 

84.  1062 Elita Znota               IndividuālS10        00:08:05 

+03:48 

85.  1039 Beatrise Znota            IndividuālS7         00:08:06 

+03:49 

86.  1030 Sabīne Šteinberga         Silvas ZiķS7         00:08:12 

+03:55 

87.   656 Anna Karlīna Seņka        Smiltenes S10        00:08:21 

+04:04 

87.   610 Elza Elizabete Eglīte     Smiltenes S10        00:08:21 

+04:04 

89.   297 Kristers Purmalis         Smiltene  V10        00:08:27 

+04:10 

89.  1161 Faustīne Dorše            Smiltene  S7         00:08:27 

+04:10 

91.   672 Mārtiņš Deņīsovs          Smiltene  V7         00:08:34 

+04:17 

91.  1034 Iveta Purmale             Smiltene  S55+       00:08:34 

+04:17 

93.  1104 Eliss Dūmiņš              OK AzimutsV10        00:08:35 

+04:18 

94.   594 Gerda Kondratjeva         Smiltene  S7         00:08:45 

+04:28 

95.   826 Jēkabs Zariņš             Alūksnes sV12        00:08:58 

+04:41 

96.  1123 Jānis Jansons             Raiņa ielaV7         00:09:00 

+04:43 

97.  1073 Adele Cera                Palsmane  S7         00:09:02 

+04:45 

98.  1143 Aleksis Aleksējevs        OK AzimutsV10        00:09:03 

+04:46 

99.   600 Aivita Adukone            Smiltene  S7         00:09:18 

+05:01 

100.  1105 Alisija Šica              Sigulda   S7         00:10:39 

+06:22 

101.   720 Andis Šilovs              IndividuālV7         00:13:18 

+09:01 

102.  1033 Gerda Matuka              IndividuālS7         00:13:40 

+09:23 

103.   456 Paula Petrovska           Smiltenes S12        00:14:55 

+10:38 

      739 Tomass Petrovskis         Pakalni   V7         DNF      

#2 Distance (V15,S15,S18,S40,S55,V55+): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 
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  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs      Class      Rezultāts                 

 1.   482 Roberts Kašs              IndividuālV15        00:11:15 

 2.   455 Madara Ciemiņa            Smiltenes S40        00:12:29 

+01:14 

 3.  1120 Markuss Ādamsons          BJSS      V15        00:12:36 

+01:21 

 4.  1102 Ričards Āgaris            BJSS      V15        00:12:58 

+01:43 

 5.   418 Emīls Goba                Garām EjotV15        00:13:05 

+01:50 

 6.  1032 Sabīne Vīlaka             Vudlande  S40        00:13:14 

+01:59 

 7.   613 Elita Zālīte              Smiltene  S55        00:13:15 

+02:00 

 8.   905 Sanija Kaņipova           Variņi    S15        00:13:20 

+02:05 

 9.   449 Pauls Grabovskis          OK AzimutsV15        00:13:27 

+02:12 

10.  1131 Monta Konstante           Smiltenes S40        00:13:28 

+02:13 

11.   696 Sāra Dorše                Smiltenes S15        00:13:31 

+02:16 

12.   681 Emīls Začs                Smiltenes V15        00:13:38 

+02:23 

13.   679 Jānis Freimanis           Smiltenes V15        00:13:42 

+02:27 

14.   439 Emīlija Seņka             Smiltenes S15        00:13:46 

+02:31 

15.    41 Iveta Kazaine             Smiltene  S55        00:13:52 

+02:37 

16.   802 Liene Ķikāne              Smiltenes S15        00:14:00 

+02:45 

17.  1151 Roberts Upenieks          IndividuālV15        00:14:10 

+02:55 

18.   192 Kitija Abula              Grundzāle S15        00:14:12 

+02:57 

19.   587 Gunita Ķelpa              Vidaga    S55        00:14:21 

+03:06 

20.   224 Aiga Sorokina             Smiltenes S55        00:14:52 

+03:37 

21.    55 Ivars Joksts              BJSS      V55+       00:15:08 

+03:53 

22.   759 Jeļena Dombrovska         IndividuālS55        00:15:12 

+03:57 

23.    50 Ilzīte Muižniece          Smiltene  S55        00:15:20 

+04:05 

23.   190 Una Selīna Muižniece      LSPA SportS40        00:15:20 

+04:05 

25.   693 Katrīna Zariņa            Alūksnes BS15        00:15:32 

+04:17 

26.   194 Aiga Ozola                Smiltene  S55        00:15:33 

+04:18 

27.   724 Raitis Puriņš             Zemgales zV55+       00:15:36 

+04:21 

28.  1044 Māris Zālītis             Vudlande  V55+       00:15:45 

+04:30 



29.  1041 Mudīte Zālīte             Vudlande  S55        00:15:48 

+04:33 

30.   800 Elīza Ķikāne              Smiltenes S15        00:15:59 

+04:44 

31.  1043 Kristers Elmanis          IndividuālV15        00:16:05 

+04:50 

31.   767 Evita Ūdre                STV studijS55        00:16:05 

+04:50 

33.   599 Inese Meldere             Smiltene  S55        00:16:06 

+04:51 

33.  1042 Miks Andersons            Smiltenes V15        00:16:06 

+04:51 

35.   642 Krista Dance              Smiltenes S15        00:16:11 

+04:56 

36.   136 Vairis Krauklis           PrivātbūveV55+       00:16:36 

+05:21 

37.   991 Emīls Dimiņš              IndividuālV15        00:16:39 

+05:24 

38.  1051 Lauma Skrodele            Ilgas     S40        00:16:43 

+05:28 

39.   824 Renārs Krustiņš           Sporta skoV15        00:16:48 

+05:33 

40.   637 Artūrs Bogdanovs          BJSS      V15        00:17:09 

+05:54 

41.   837 Kristers Rozentāls        BJSS      V15        00:17:15 

+06:00 

42.  1075 Ilze Slapjuma             IndividuālS40        00:17:23 

+06:08 

43.   350 Santa Rīdere              Smiltene  S40        00:17:27 

+06:12 

44.   692 Iluta Zariņa              Trapene   S55        00:17:34 

+06:19 

45.  1072 Reinis Jēkabs Vītols      Variņi    V15        00:17:42 

+06:27 

46.   812 Elza Muižniece            Variņi    S15        00:18:07 

+06:52 

47.   559 Andrejs Goba              Smiltene  V55+       00:18:27 

+07:12 

48.   708 Diāna Polika              IndividuālS55        00:19:04 

+07:49 

49.   969 Monta Miglava             IndividuālS40        00:19:08 

+07:53 

50.  1135 Irita Lipiņa              IndividuālS55        00:20:19 

+09:04 

51.   805 Rūta Karlīna Bakaisa      Team VariņS18        00:20:25 

+09:10 

52.  1077 Sanda Grunde              Variņi    S15        00:20:57 

+09:42 

53.   699 Kurts Apsītis             IndividuālV15        00:21:24 

+10:09 

54.   583 Lāsma Vilkasta            Palsmane  S55        00:21:47 

+10:32 

55.   553 Anita Adukone             Smiltene  S55        00:22:02 

+10:47 

56.  1031 Elīza Znota               IndividuālS40        00:22:18 

+11:03 



#3 Distance (V18,V35,V45,V55): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs      Class      Rezultāts                 

 1.   631 Edgars Matuks             BJSS VieglV35        00:18:58 

 2.    84 Kārlis Rozītis            FK SmiltenV35        00:19:59 

+01:01 

 3.   184 Ričards Rullis            FK SmiltenV35        00:20:03 

+01:05 

 4.   494 Elvis Markss              Smiltenes V35        00:20:26 

+01:28 

 5.   735 Aivis Zetmanis            Silvas ziķV45        00:20:33 

+01:35 

 6.   321 Kaspars Abuls             Azimuts   V45        00:21:39 

+02:41 

 7.    77 Jānis Šteinbergs          Smiltene  V35        00:21:51 

+02:53 

 8.  1040 Āris Fūrmanis             Vudlande  V35        00:22:23 

+03:25 

 9.  1099 Andris Šics               Sigulda   V45        00:22:24 

+03:26 

10.  1038 Guntis Ozols              Smiltene  V55        00:22:58 

+04:00 

11.   626 Tomass Veismanis          FK SmiltenV18        00:23:16 

+04:18 

12.   821 Jānis Vahers              Smiltenes V18        00:23:17 

+04:19 

13.   191 Renārs Kļaviņš            Azimuts   V18        00:24:11 

+05:13 

14.   715 Agnis Melderis            IndividuālV55        00:24:22 

+05:24 

15.   819 Niklāvs Korkunievs        Smiltenes V18        00:24:26 

+05:28 

16.   117 Ilvars Joksts             SCV       V18        00:24:30 

+05:32 

17.   745 Andris Lanka              ASE SmilteV55        00:24:39 

+05:41 

18.   986 Andis Kiršbaums           Smiltene  V45        00:24:42 

+05:44 

19.   458 Jānis Leikarts            L-Team    V45        00:26:01 

+07:03 

20.   669 Māris Drīvenieks          Cēsis     V55        00:26:46 

+07:48 

21.   615 Māris Millers             IndividuālV35        00:27:26 

+08:28 

22.  1076 Dāvis Sīmanis             BJSS      V35        00:28:15 

+09:17 

23.  1121 Kārlis Briedis            IndividuālV18        00:28:19 

+09:21 

24.   558 Andris Vilkasts           Palsmane  V55        00:28:58 

+10:00 

25.  1063 Mārcis Palga              Z/S PagastV45        00:29:58 

+11:00 

26.  1074 Endijs Balodis            BJSS      V18        00:30:06 

+11:08 
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